Ground Transportation Options — Comparison

Travel time: Cost: Travel time:
O’Hare to Midway to Midway to
‘ downtown downtown ‘ downtown
CTA trains $5 or less* 45 min $2.25 or less* 25 min
Taxi around $40 25-90 min around $25 15-40 min
Shuttle Van over $25 25-90 min over $15 + 15-40 min
Services

The numbers above are based on current Chicago Transit Authority fares and price estimations based on
online rate quotes for leading shuttle services and single-rider fares in taxicabs based on distance and
common roadway congestion. Cost estimations for taxi and shuttle services do not include gratuity. Travel
times shown are estimated for all modes based on common conditions.

“Trains from Chicago O'Hare and Midway Airports.” Transitchicago.com. Chicago Transit Authority, n.d.
Web. 18 July 2016.

NOTE: Shuttle van cost is without the special discounts being offered by Go Airport Express to ACC
attendees .



Ground Transportation Options
CLICK HERE for chart comparing ground transportation options.

Taxis
Additional information and details can be found at www.flychicago.com.

» O’Hare International Airport: There are Taxi Stands at the lower-level curb front (outside of
Baggage Claim) at each terminal. Taxi service is available to the City of Chicago and suburban
destinations. Please make sure to use the designated Taxi Stands to ensure you have a licensed

driver.
e Fares are based on traffic conditions, but an average fare from O'Hare to downtown Chicago is
$30-40.

e For wheelchair accessible vehicles, please call: 1.855.WAV.1010

» Midway International Airport: Taxi stands are located on the lower level curb front of the terminals,
and taxis are available on a first come, first serve basis. To ensure you have a licensed taxi driver,
please be sure to use the taxi stands.

e Fares are based on traffic conditions, but an average fare from Midway to downtown Chicago is
$28-$30.
e For wheelchair accessible vehicles, please call: United Dispatch at 1.800.928.1010.

Shared Shuttle

GO Airport Express is offering a discount on their shuttle service from both O’'Hare and Midway airports.
» O’Hare International Airport: $23* per person

» Midway International Airport: $19* per person

* Fares do not include $2/person MPEA airport departure tax.

GO Airport Express offers:

e Reliability: Book ahead of time so you know your ride will be waiting for you!

e Lessluggage lugging: Exclusive inner lane loading and boarding at the airports
e Customer Service Counters across from baggage claim at every terminal

Click here to make your online reservation to your downtown Chicago hotel


http://www.flychicago.com/
http://airportexpress.hudsonltd.net/rwd?USERIDENTRY=CARDIO&LOGON=GO

